Program:Dental Science(Dental Hygiene)

Type Of Examination : Regular

Year: 3

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: Mangshir 2077 (2020 November/December)

Result Publication Date: 2078/4/11

Symbol No. of Passed Student

S.N.

Institute Name

Passed Symbol Numbers

Aol
vwitnneia
Symbol
Numbers'

Appeared

Passed

Withheld

Pass %

COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, BHARATPUR, CHITWAN

20000849
20000857
20000870

20000850 20000851 20000854 20000856
20000860 20000861 20000862 20000863
20000872

25

12

48.00

HIMAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE, KATHMANDU 20000914

20000932 20000934 20000942

34

11.76

20000776
20000792

KANTIPUR DENTAL COLLEGE TEACHING HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER, KATHMANDU 20000797

20000803
20000810

20000780 20000781 20000783 20000787
20000793 20000794 20000795 20000796
20000799 20000800 20000801 20000802
20000804 20000806 20000808 20000809
20000811 20000812

37

23

62.16

KANTIPUR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCE, POKHARA, KASKI

20000943
20000950
20000957
20000962
20000967
20000973
20000978

20000944 20000945 20000946 20000948
20000951 20000952 20000955 20000956
20000958 20000959 20000960 20000961
20000963 20000964 20000965 20000966
20000969 20000970 20000971 20000972
20000974 20000975 20000976 20000977
20000979

37

32

86.49

KANTIPUR SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU

20000813
20000821
20000831
20000847

20000814 20000815 20000818 20000819
20000823 20000824 20000826 20000828
20000836 20000838 20000844 20000846
20000848

36

17

47.22

KATHMANDU MODEL HOSPITAL, SCHOOL OF ORAL HEALTH, BAGBAZAR, KATHMANDU

20001006
20001014
20001021
20001039

20001008 20001009 20001010 20001011
20001015 20001016 20001017 20001020
20001025 20001026 20001036 20001037
20001041

38

17

44.74




S.N.

Institute Name

Passed Symbol Numbers

Withhald
witnneia
Symbol
Numbers'

Appeared

Passed

Withheld

Pass %

NEPAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND TECHNICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, JANAKPUR, DHANUSHA

20000980
20000985
20000990
20000996
20001001

20000981 20000982 20000983 20000984
20000986 20000987 20000988 20000989
20000991 20000993 20000994 20000995
20000997 20000998 20000999 20001000
20001002 20001003 20001004

25

24

96.00

NOBEL MEDICAL COLLEGE, BIRATNAGAR, MORANG

20000704
20000713
20000720
20000728
20000734

20000705 20000706 20000707 20000709
20000714 20000715 20000717 20000719
20000721 20000722 20000725 20000726
20000729 20000730 20000731 20000733
20000735 20000736 20000737

35

24

68.57

SAMAJ SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU

20000739
20000751
20000761
20000768
20000775

20000741 20000745 20000746 20000749
20000753 20000756 20000757 20000758
20000762 20000763 20000764 20000765
20000769 20000771 20000772 20000774

37

21

56.76

10

SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCE, BHARATPUR, CHITWAN

20000874
20000881
20000894
20000904

20000875 20000876 20000877 20000878
20000882 20000883 20000884 20000892
20000896 20000898 20000900 20000903
20000905 20000906

35

18

51.43

SUMMARY

Total Appeared:339
Total Passed:192

Total Failed:147

Total Withheld:0

Pass Percentage: 56.64
Fail Percentage: 43.36




Program:Dental Science(Dental Hygiene)

Type Of Examination : Back

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: Mangshir 2077 (2020 November/December)

Result Publication Date: 2078/4/11

Year: 3
Symbol No. of Passed Student
Withheld
S.N. Institute Name Passed Symbol Numbers Symbol Appeared Passed Withheld Pass %
Numbers
1 COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, BHARATPUR, CHITWAN 20100831 20100832 20100833 20100836 9 4 0 44.44
2 HIMAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE, KATHMANDU ;giggggg 20100841 20100842 20100844 20100847 13 6 0 46.15
3 KANTIPUR DENTAL COLLEGE TEACHING HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER, KATHMANDU 20100803 20100804 16 2 0 12.50
4 KANTIPUR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCE, POKHARA, KASKI 20100852 20100854 20100855 20100856 20100857 6 5 0 83.33
5 KANTIPUR SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU 20100820 20100825 12 2 0 16.67
6 KATHMANDU MODEL HOSPITAL, SCHOOL OF ORAL HEALTH, BAGBAZAR, KATHMANDU 20100866 4 1 0 25.00
7 NEPAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND TECHNICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, JANAKPUR, DHANUSHA 20100859 20100860 20100861 20100862 20100865 8 5 0 62.50
20100778 20100779 20100780 20100781 20100783
8 NOBEL MEDICAL COLLEGE, BIRATNAGAR, MORANG 20100784 20100785 20100786 20100787 20100788 12 11 0 91.67
20100789
20100790 20100792 20100793 20100794 20100797
9 SAMAJ SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU 20100798 20100799 20100800 20100801 12 9 0 75.00

SUMMARY

Total Appeared:92
Total Passed:45

Total Failed:47

Total Withheld:0

Pass Percentage: 48.91
Fail Percentage: 51.09




COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR
NEPAL

RESULT

Result Published Date:- 26 July 2021 (2078 Shrawan 11)
Result of PCL in Dental Science (Dental Hygiene) 3rd Year (Back) Examination held in 2077 Magh/Falgun

SN Name of Institute CanT(;t;:tes Ca:jztes Percentage Passed Symbol No.
College of Medical Sciences, o Nil
! Bharatpur, Chitwan 6 0 0.00%
Himal Dental Hospital & Institute of o 20114302
2 Dental Science,Kathmandu " 1 9.09%
Kantipur Dental College Teaching

3 |[Hospital and Research Center, 3 0 0.00% |ni
Basundhara, Kathmandu
Kantipur Institute of Health o Nil

4 Sciences, Pokhara, Kaski 2 0 0.00%

Kantipur School of Dentistry,

5 |Basundhara, Kathmandu (New 2 0 0.00% Nil
Batch)

Kantipur School of Dentistry, 0 Nil

6 Basundhara, Kathmandu 2 0 0.00%
Kathmandu Model Hospital School o Nil

7" |of Oral Health, Kathmandu 2 0 0.00%

8 Nobel Medical College Teaching 17 15 88,249 200216301 [200216303  |200216304  [200216305 |200216307  |200216308  [200216309  |200216310  [200216311  |200216312
Hospital, Biratnagar, Morang 70 la00216313 200216314 [200216315  [200216316  |200216317
Samaj School of Dentistry, 0 200056301  [200056305  |200056310

9 Kathmandu 11 3 27.27%

Total 56 19 33.93%
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