

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING  
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: Mangshir 2077 (2020 November/December)

Result Publication Date: 2078/4/11

Program:Dental Science(Dental Hygiene)

Type Of Examination : Regular

Year: 3

Symbol No. of Passed Student

S.N.	Institute Name	Passed Symbol Numbers	Withheld Symbol Numbers	Appeared	Passed	Withheld	Pass %
1	COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, BHARATPUR, CHITWAN	20000849 20000850 20000851 20000854 20000856 20000857 20000860 20000861 20000862 20000863 20000870 20000872		25	12	0	48.00
2	HIMAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE, KATHMANDU	20000914 20000932 20000934 20000942		34	4	0	11.76
3	KANTIPUR DENTAL COLLEGE TEACHING HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER, KATHMANDU	20000776 20000780 20000781 20000783 20000787 20000792 20000793 20000794 20000795 20000796 20000797 20000799 20000800 20000801 20000802 20000803 20000804 20000806 20000808 20000809 20000810 20000811 20000812		37	23	0	62.16
4	KANTIPUR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCE, POKHARA, KASKI	20000943 20000944 20000945 20000946 20000948 20000950 20000951 20000952 20000955 20000956 20000957 20000958 20000959 20000960 20000961 20000962 20000963 20000964 20000965 20000966 20000967 20000969 20000970 20000971 20000972 20000973 20000974 20000975 20000976 20000977 20000978 20000979		37	32	0	86.49
5	KANTIPUR SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU	20000813 20000814 20000815 20000818 20000819 20000821 20000823 20000824 20000826 20000828 20000831 20000836 20000838 20000844 20000846 20000847 20000848		36	17	0	47.22
6	KATHMANDU MODEL HOSPITAL, SCHOOL OF ORAL HEALTH, BAGBAZAR, KATHMANDU	20001006 20001008 20001009 20001010 20001011 20001014 20001015 20001016 20001017 20001020 20001021 20001025 20001026 20001036 20001037 20001039 20001041		38	17	0	44.74

S.N.	Institute Name	Passed Symbol Numbers	Withheld Symbol Numbers	Appeared	Passed	Withheld	Pass %
7	NEPAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND TECHNICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, JANAKPUR, DHANUSA	20000980 20000981 20000982 20000983 20000984 20000985 20000986 20000987 20000988 20000989 20000990 20000991 20000993 20000994 20000995 20000996 20000997 20000998 20000999 20001000 20001001 20001002 20001003 20001004		25	24	0	96.00
8	NOBEL MEDICAL COLLEGE, BIRATNAGAR, MORANG	20000704 20000705 20000706 20000707 20000709 20000713 20000714 20000715 20000717 20000719 20000720 20000721 20000722 20000725 20000726 20000728 20000729 20000730 20000731 20000733 20000734 20000735 20000736 20000737		35	24	0	68.57
9	SAMAJ SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU	20000739 20000741 20000745 20000746 20000749 20000751 20000753 20000756 20000757 20000758 20000761 20000762 20000763 20000764 20000765 20000768 20000769 20000771 20000772 20000774 20000775		37	21	0	56.76
10	SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCE, BHARATPUR, CHITWAN	20000874 20000875 20000876 20000877 20000878 20000881 20000882 20000883 20000884 20000892 20000894 20000896 20000898 20000900 20000903 20000904 20000905 20000906		35	18	0	51.43
SUMMARY		Total Appeared:339 Total Passed:192 Total Failed:147 Total Withheld:0 Pass Percentage: 56.64 Fail Percentage: 43.36					

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING  
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: Mangshir 2077 (2020 November/December)

Result Publication Date: 2078/4/11

Program:Dental Science(Dental Hygiene)

Type Of Examination : Back

Year: 3

Symbol No. of Passed Student

S.N.	Institute Name	Passed Symbol Numbers	Withheld Symbol Numbers	Appeared	Passed	Withheld	Pass %
1	COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, BHARATPUR, CHITWAN	20100831 20100832 20100833 20100836		9	4	0	44.44
2	HIMAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE, KATHMANDU	20100840 20100841 20100842 20100844 20100847 20100851		13	6	0	46.15
3	KANTIPUR DENTAL COLLEGE TEACHING HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER, KATHMANDU	20100803 20100804		16	2	0	12.50
4	KANTIPUR INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCE, POKHARA, KASKI	20100852 20100854 20100855 20100856 20100857		6	5	0	83.33
5	KANTIPUR SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU	20100820 20100825		12	2	0	16.67
6	KATHMANDU MODEL HOSPITAL, SCHOOL OF ORAL HEALTH, BAGBAZAR, KATHMANDU	20100866		4	1	0	25.00
7	NEPAL DENTAL HOSPITAL AND TECHNICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, JANAKPUR, DHANUSA	20100859 20100860 20100861 20100862 20100865		8	5	0	62.50
8	NOBEL MEDICAL COLLEGE, BIRATNAGAR, MORANG	20100778 20100779 20100780 20100781 20100783 20100784 20100785 20100786 20100787 20100788 20100789		12	11	0	91.67
9	SAMAJ SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY, KATHMANDU	20100790 20100792 20100793 20100794 20100797 20100798 20100799 20100800 20100801		12	9	0	75.00
SUMMARY		Total Appeared:92 Total Passed:45 Total Failed:47 Total Withheld:0 Pass Percentage: 48.91 Fail Percentage: 51.09					



**COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRAINING**  
**OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**  
**SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR**  
**NEPAL**

## RESULT

Result Published Date:- 26 July 2021 (2078 Shrawan 11)

**Result of PCL in Dental Science (Dental Hygiene) 3rd Year (Back) Examination held in 2077 Magh/Falgun**

SN	Name of Institute	Total Candidates	Pass Candidates	Percentage	Passed Symbol No.									
1	College of Medical Sciences, Bharatpur, Chitwan	6	0	0.00%	Nil									
2	Himal Dental Hospital & Institute of Dental Science, Kathmandu	11	1	9.09%	20114302									
3	Kantipur Dental College Teaching Hospital and Research Center, Basundhara, Kathmandu	3	0	0.00%	Nil									
4	Kantipur Institute of Health Sciences, Pokhara, Kaski	2	0	0.00%	Nil									
5	Kantipur School of Dentistry, Basundhara, Kathmandu (New Batch)	2	0	0.00%	Nil									
6	Kantipur School of Dentistry, Basundhara, Kathmandu	2	0	0.00%	Nil									
7	Kathmandu Model Hospital School of Oral Health, Kathmandu	2	0	0.00%	Nil									
8	Nobel Medical College Teaching Hospital, Biratnagar, Morang	17	15	88.24%	200216301	200216303	200216304	200216305	200216307	200216308	200216309	200216310	200216311	200216312
9	Samaj School of Dentistry, Kathmandu	11	3	27.27%	200056301	200056305	200056310							
Total		56	19	33.93%										